
HIGHLIGHTS FROM ANNUAL EUROPEAN & AMERICAN
HEADACHE SOCIETY MEETINGS

JUNE

2024

Highlights from the 2023 European Headache Congress and the 2024 
American Headache Society meeting.

Highlights from the 2024 annual American Academy of Neurology meeting

Review of recently published, clinically-relevant, articles from leading headache 
journals.

To-the-point Topic Reviews relevant to the practicing Neurologist

Conference Objectives:Conference Objectives:

Target Audience: 
Neurologists and other physicians interested in headache.
Target Audience: 
Neurologists and other physicians interested in headache.

DR. DEEB KAYED
CHAIRED BY

CONRAD DUBAI

ORGANIZED BY

CONSULTANT NEUROLOGIST,
DUBAI, UAE

ND

ACCREDITATIONACCREDITATION
CMECME66



Deeb Kayed

Deeb Kayed

Deeb Kayed

Carine Azar

Deeb Kayed

Sweta Adatia

Chaouki Khoury

Kholoud Allaham

Abu Baker Al Madani

Iyad Khoudeir

Olusegun John Oluwole

Taoufik Al Saadi

Taoufik Al Saadi

TOPIC SPEAKER

09:00-09:30

TIME

09:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-10:55

10:55-11:15

11:15-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-12:50

12:50-14:00

14:00-14:20

14:20-14:50

14:50-15:20

15:20-15:30

15:30-15:50

15:50-16:10

16:10-16:30

Highlights: AAN 2024

Registration

Year in Review: Cephalalgia

GON Blocks: The Evidence

Pfizer Symposium

Break

Cases in Headache Medicine

Year in Review: J of Headache & Pain

All About Aimovig
(Novartis symposium)

Migraine Matters: Patient perspectives &
expert insights  (Lundbeck Symposium)

Ubrevly & Auipta: What Recent Data Tells Us?
(Abbvie symposium)

Wrap Up

Year in Review: Headache 

Highlights: AHS 2024 

CGRP Uses Other Than Migraine & Cluster: 
The Evidence

Lunch

Break

GOLD SILVER


