



HIGHLIGHTS FROM ANNUAL EUROPEAN & AMERICAN HEADACHE SOCIETY MEETINGS

JUNE 22 ND

2024

CONRAD DUBAI



DR. DEEB KAYEDCONSULTANT NEUROLOGIST,
DUBAI, UAE

Target Audience:

Neurologists and other physicians interested in headache.

Conference Objectives:

- Highlights from the 2023 European Headache Congress and the 2024 American Headache Society meeting.
- Highlights from the 2024 annual American Academy of Neurology meeting
- Review of recently published, clinically-relevant, articles from leading headache journals.
- ◆ To-the-point Topic Reviews relevant to the practicing Neurologist





AGENDA

TIME	TOPIC	SPEAKER
09:00-09:30	Registration	
09:30-10:00	Highlights: AAN 2024	Deeb Kayed
10:00-10:30	Year in Review: Cephalalgia	lyad Khoudeir
10:30-10:55	GON Blocks: The Evidence	Abu Baker Al Madani
10:55-11:15	Pfizer Symposium	Taoufik Al Saadi
11:15-11:30	Break	
11:30-12:00	Cases in Headache Medicine	Olusegun John Oluwole
12:00-12:30	Year in Review: J of Headache & Pain	Taoufik Al Saadi
12:30-12:50	All About Aimovig (Novartis symposium)	Deeb Kayed
12:50-14:00	Lunch	
14:00-14:20	Migraine Matters: Patient perspectives & expert insights (Lundbeck Symposium)	Chaouki Khoury
14:20-14:50	Year in Review: Headache	Sweta Adatia
14:50-15:20	Highlights: AHS 2024	Deeb Kayed
15:20-15:30	Break	
15:30-15:50	Ubrevly & Auipta: What Recent Data Tells Us? (Abbvie symposium)	Carine Azar
15:50-16:10	CGRP Uses Other Than Migraine & Cluster: The Evidence	Kholoud Allaham
16:10-16:30	Wrap Up	Deeb Kayed









